
First Name Last Name CBA HCP STBL Status

Clive Jones -3 -2.6 28 0

Richard Latham -3 -1.9 33 0

Vincenzo Sita -3 -1.9 27 0

Ian Brotherston -3 -1.8 28 0

Gianluca Bolla -3 -1.8 27 0

John Fraser -3 -1.4 27 0

Adrian Morrow -3 -1.4 24 0

Bart Nolte -3 -1.1 34 0

Stephen East -3 -1.1 28 0

Arthur Pierse -3 -1 28 0

Ulrich Schulte -3 -1 27 0

Barry Brooks -3 -0.8 26 0

Alan Mew -3 -0.7 37 0

Malcolm Reid -3 -0.6 31 0

Anthony McLure -3 -0.6 28 0

Ari Vauhkonen -3 -0.6 26 0

Andrew Stacey -3 -0.5 29 0

Claes Kinell -3 -0.4 28 0

Jean-Max Megroz -3 -0.3 28 0

Tomas Persson -3 -0.2 33 0

Chistoph Stadler -3 -0.2 33 0

Peder Carstenius -3 -0.1 33 0

Lorenzo Sartori -3 -0.1 26 0

Veit Pagel -3 0 29 0

Klaus Dittrich -3 0.1 29 0

John Mitchell -3 0.1 27 0

Maurice Kelly -3 0.2 32 0

Luis Gabarda -3 0.2 29 0

Hans Giesen -3 0.2 26 0

Stefan Lindberg -3 0.4 35 0

Bob Backstedt -3 0.4 31 0

Juan Carlos Elosegui -3 0.4 28 0

Francisco Maestro -3 0.4 23 0

Didier Clerget -3 0.5 31 0

Robert Stewart -3 0.6 33 0

Hans Backstrom -3 0.6 30 0

Michael Quirke -3 0.8 35 0

Tom Cleary -3 0.8 31 0

Piergiorgio Vigliani -3 0.8 30 0
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Yves Hofstetter -3 0.9 36 0

Christian Domin -3 0.9 33 0

Tore Sviland -3 1 35 0

Cesare Castellini -3 1 27 0

Bernard Stutz -3 1.1 34 0

Gerard Zivy -3 1.1 22 0

Pierre Kusel -3 1.2 34 0

Marc Mortier -3 1.3 33 0

Federico Lang -3 1.3 31 0

Marcel Grass -3 1.5 34 0

Patrick Abraham -3 1.6 35 0

Pekka Lindeman -3 1.6 32 0

Nissim Znati -3 1.6 28 0

David Gardner -3 1.7 32 0

Asbjorn Ramnefjell -3 1.8 32 0

Kari Huttunen -3 1.8 30 0

Angel Macias -3 1.9 30 0

Risto Rautio -3 2 30 0

Veijo Suomela -3 2 28 0

Lionel Bouchonnet -3 2 26 0

Pascal Cerantola -3 2.2 30 0

Gustavo Larrazabal -3 2.4 36 0

Yves Robyr -3 2.4 30 0

Matti Makivirta -3 2.5 28 0

Jart Sluiter -3 2.5 27 0

Enrique Bernardo -3 2.6 38 0

Johann Aigner -3 2.6 35 0

Michel Renaux -3 2.7 28 0

Jean Toussaint -3 2.9 30 0

Hans Arndal Stenderup -3 2.9 29 0

Lionel Berruti -3 2.9 28 0

Alain Eaton -3 2.9 26 0

Benoit Dumont -3 3.1 34 0

Isaac Ashkenazi -3 3.1 22 0

Pem Van Heek -3 3.2 32 0

Jeroen Kamil -3 3.3 31 0

Henk Jansen -3 3.3 29 0

Rolf Esser -3 3.4 31 0

Henryk Konopka -3 3.5 33 0

Jernej Pavlic -3 3.5 30 0

Gottfried Tandl -3 3.5 28 0

Erik Krogsgaard Larsen -3 3.6 31 0

Peter Nusshold -3 3.8 31 0

Werner Fraiss -3 3.8 30 0

Arne Enger -3 3.8 21 0

Henrik Dyring Bronee -3 3.9 29 0

Dietmar Sabin -3 4 28 0

Marco Diederich -3 4.1 31 0

Ola Hjorth -3 4.3 34 0

Brane Svetlin -3 4.3 32 0
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Silvo Lavric -3 4.3 30 0

Rudy Scholer -3 4.4 29 0

Palle Hallengren Jacobsen -3 4.4 23 0

Klaus Steen Mortensen -3 4.5 33 0

Patrick Verbeke -3 4.5 29 0

Claus Logstrup -3 4.5 29 0

Jan Musiolik -3 4.6 31 0

Basil Kaufman -3 4.6 30 0

Freddy Lorentzen -3 4.6 28 0

Martin Feker -3 4.7 31 0

Josef Novak -3 4.7 31 0

Frantisek Foldin -3 4.8 34 0

Leslie Ben Amir -3 4.9 27 0

Stig Simonsen -3 5 27 0

Lubos Hakl -3 5.2 36 0

Pavel Philip -3 5.2 28 0

Ctirad Matejka -3 5.4 27 0

Srecko Medven -3 5.4 22 0

Milan Kotab -3 5.5 26 0

Jean-Marie Govaerts -3 5.6 30 0

Robert Mohr -3 5.7 26 0

Ljubo Kolosa -3 6.3 26 0

Zdzisław Małkus -3 6.5 35 0

Carlo Gastaldi -3 6.6 31 0

Marek Marcinkowski -3 7.1 42 0

Enry Junker -3 7.1 27 0

Jacek Kubicki -3 7.4 28 0

Bogdan Bil -3 8.1 27 0

Amos Aharoni -3 8.4 29 0

Marko Macura -3 8.7 29 0

Mayer Uri -3 8.8 21 0
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First Name Last Name CBA HCP STBL Status

Clive Jones -3 -2.6 31 0

Vincenzo Sita -3 -1.9 32 0

Richard Latham -3 -1.9 29 0

Ian Brotherston -3 -1.8 34 0

Gianluca Bolla -3 -1.8 31 0

Adrian Morrow -3 -1.4 32 0

John Fraser -3 -1.4 31 0

Stephen East -3 -1.1 35 0

Bart Nolte -3 -1.1 34 0

Arthur Pierse -3 -1 35 0

Ulrich Schulte -3 -1 29 0

Barry Brooks -3 -0.8 34 0

Alan Mew -3 -0.7 30 0

Malcolm Reid -3 -0.6 36 0

Anthony McLure -3 -0.6 30 0

Ari Vauhkonen -3 -0.6 25 0

Andrew Stacey -3 -0.5 33 0

Claes Kinell -3 -0.4 39 0

Jean-Max Megroz -3 -0.3 32 0

Tomas Persson -3 -0.2 39 0

Chistoph Stadler -3 -0.2 33 0

Lorenzo Sartori -3 -0.1 34 0

Peder Carstenius -3 -0.1 32 0

Veit Pagel -3 0 28 0

John Mitchell -3 0.1 37 0

Klaus Dittrich -3 0.1 32 0

Hans Giesen -3 0.2 34 0

Maurice Kelly -3 0.2 31 0

Luis Gabarda -3 0.2 23 0

Bob Backstedt -3 0.4 33 0

Stefan Lindberg -3 0.4 32 0

Francisco Maestro -3 0.4 30 0

Juan Carlos Elosegui -3 0.4 25 0

Didier Clerget -3 0.5 33 0

Robert Stewart -3 0.6 36 0

Hans Backstrom -3 0.6 32 0

Tom Cleary -3 0.8 37 0

Michael Quirke -3 0.8 37 0

Piergiorgio Vigliani -3 0.8 30 0
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Christian Domin -3 0.9 35 0

Yves Hofstetter -3 0.9 34 0

Tore Sviland -3 1 34 0

Cesare Castellini -3 1 30 0

Gerard Zivy -3 1.1 33 0

Bernard Stutz -3 1.1 32 0

Pierre Kusel -3 1.2 25 0

Federico Lang -3 1.3 34 0

Marc Mortier -3 1.3 30 0

Marcel Grass -3 1.5 30 0

Patrick Abraham -3 1.6 33 0

Pekka Lindeman -3 1.6 29 0

Nissim Znati -3 1.6 26 0

David Gardner -3 1.7 34 0

Asbjorn Ramnefjell -3 1.8 32 0

Kari Huttunen -3 1.8 31 0

Angel Macias -3 1.9 32 0

Lionel Bouchonnet -3 2 29 0

Veijo Suomela -3 2 26 0

Risto Rautio -3 2 26 0

Pascal Cerantola -3 2.2 28 0

Gustavo Larrazabal -3 2.4 34 0

Yves Robyr -3 2.4 34 0

Jart Sluiter -3 2.5 32 0

Matti Makivirta -3 2.5 30 0

Enrique Bernardo -3 2.6 33 0

Johann Aigner -3 2.6 28 0

Michel Renaux -3 2.7 29 0

Alain Eaton -3 2.9 32 0

Jean Toussaint -3 2.9 27 0

Hans Arndal Stenderup -3 2.9 27 0

Lionel Berruti -3 2.9 22 0

Benoit Dumont -3 3.1 30 0

Isaac Ashkenazi -3 3.1 15 0

Pem Van Heek -3 3.2 35 0

Henk Jansen -3 3.3 31 0

Jeroen Kamil -3 3.3 26 0

Rolf Esser -3 3.4 30 0

Henryk Konopka -3 3.5 34 0

Gottfried Tandl -3 3.5 33 0

Jernej Pavlic -3 3.5 24 0

Erik Krogsgaard Larsen -3 3.6 30 0

Peter Nusshold -3 3.8 36 0

Arne Enger -3 3.8 33 0

Werner Fraiss -3 3.8 22 0

Henrik Dyring Bronee -3 3.9 28 0

Dietmar Sabin -3 4 30 0

Marco Diederich -3 4.1 24 0

Silvo Lavric -3 4.3 34 0

Brane Svetlin -3 4.3 33 0
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Ola Hjorth -3 4.3 30 0

Palle Hallengren Jacobsen -3 4.4 30 0

Rudy Scholer -3 4.4 25 0

Patrick Verbeke -3 4.5 30 0

Claus Logstrup -3 4.5 27 0

Klaus Steen Mortensen -3 4.5 25 0

Basil Kaufman -3 4.6 28 0

Jan Musiolik -3 4.6 26 0

Freddy Lorentzen -3 4.6 23 0

Martin Feker -3 4.7 32 0

Josef Novak -3 4.7 31 0

Frantisek Foldin -3 4.8 31 0

Leslie Ben Amir -3 4.9 29 0

Stig Simonsen -3 5 30 0

Lubos Hakl -3 5.2 29 0

Pavel Philip -3 5.2 27 0

Srecko Medven -3 5.4 27 0

Ctirad Matejka -3 5.4 24 0

Milan Kotab -3 5.5 31 0

Jean-Marie Govaerts -3 5.6 29 0

Robert Mohr -3 5.7 24 0

Ljubo Kolosa -3 6.3 29 0

Zdzisław Małkus -3 6.5 35 0

Carlo Gastaldi -3 6.6 29 0

Marek Marcinkowski -3 7.1 32 0

Enry Junker -3 7.1 30 0

Jacek Kubicki -3 7.4 36 0

Bogdan Bil -3 8.1 35 0

Amos Aharoni -3 8.4 25 0

Marko Macura -3 8.7 28 0

Mayer Uri -3 8.8 20 0
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